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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
09/12/2023 - 16:59 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:31.45 220
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:31.45 48.55

2. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 1:38.12 178
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:38.12 52.32

3. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.01 159
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:42.01 54.48

4. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:42.96 154
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:42.96 53.25

5. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:43.18 153
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:43.18 55.10

6. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:52.50 118
50m: 54.57 54.57 100m: 1:52.50 57.93

7. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 2:05.89 84
50m: 55.58 55.58 100m: 2:05.89 1:10.31

11 - 12 godina

1. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:23.42 291
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.42 44.72

2. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:25.71 268
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:25.71 46.06

3. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:31.39 221
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:31.39 47.70

4. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:31.67 219
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:31.67 48.52

5. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:35.70 192
50m: 44.47 44.47 100m: 1:35.70 51.23

6. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:40.18 168
50m: 47.93 47.93 100m: 1:40.18 52.25

13 - 14 godina

1. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:18.13 354
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:18.13 41.67

2. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:21.03 317
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:21.03 43.37

3. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:29.80 233
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:29.80 46.07

4. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:34.95 197
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:34.95 51.19

5. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 1:36.42 188
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:36.42 53.54
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:40.44 166
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:40.44 53.45

Otvoreno

1. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:08.99 514
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:08.99 37.07

2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:11.77 456
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:11.77 36.31

3. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:12.67 440
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.67 38.18

4. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:13.08 432
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:13.08 38.48

5. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:18.13 354
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:18.13 41.67

6. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:21.03 317
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:21.03 43.37

7. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:23.42 291
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.42 44.72

8. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:25.71 268
50m: 39.65 39.65 100m: 1:25.71 46.06

9. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:29.80 233
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:29.80 46.07

10. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:31.39 221
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:31.39 47.70

11. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:31.45 220
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:31.45 48.55

12. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:31.67 219
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:31.67 48.52

13. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:34.95 197
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:34.95 51.19

14. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:35.70 192
50m: 44.47 44.47 100m: 1:35.70 51.23

15. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 1:36.42 188
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:36.42 53.54

16. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 1:38.12 178
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:38.12 52.32

17. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:40.18 168
50m: 47.93 47.93 100m: 1:40.18 52.25

18. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:40.44 166
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:40.44 53.45

19. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.01 159
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:42.01 54.48

20. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:42.96 154
50m: 49.71 49.71 100m: 1:42.96 53.25
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:43.18 153
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:43.18 55.10

22. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:52.50 118
50m: 54.57 54.57 100m: 1:52.50 57.93

23. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 2:05.89 84
50m: 55.58 55.58 100m: 2:05.89 1:10.31


